
 

BM-Linz 2020 Luftwaffen 
31.01.20 - 02.02.20 

Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 03.Feb.2020 - 13:40 - Seite:   1 

 

  Pers Start GF GFBA GJF GJM GJSM GM GMA GS1 
 ***TOTAL***   84  116     1    2    1    6    3    8    3 

LE100 Priv. SG Enns   17   25     1     1    2    2    5  
LL100 SK-VÖEST    9   17         
LL200 LHA Linz   20   22      2     1     2  
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF   11   16         
LL500 HSV Linz    7   15         
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    5    6         
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf    1    1         
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    5    5          1    1 
LS100 SV Schönering    9    9        3    1     2 

 

 GS2 GS3 P1A P1AS3 P5S3 PF PF5 PM PM5 PS1 
 ***TOTAL***    3   12    4    9     2    4   12    7    6 

LE100 Priv. SG Enns    1    6     3       
LL100 SK-VÖEST      4    3      1    3    2  
LL200 LHA Linz     2       1     4    2    2 
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF         1    2    3    2    1 
LL500 HSV Linz       3      1    2    1  
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF             2 
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf             1 
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    1    2         
LS100 SV Schönering    1    2         

 

 PS12 PS2 PS3 PSF       
 ***TOTAL***    7   10    8    8       

LE100 Priv. SG Enns    1    1    1    1       
LL100 SK-VÖEST    1    1     2       
LL200 LHA Linz     2    2    2       
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    3    2    1       
LL500 HSV Linz    3    2    1    2       
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    1    1    2        
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf           
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling           
LS100 SV Schönering           

            
 
 

  GJ2T GJST GS3T GST GSTAT P5T PMT PMTA  
 ***TOTAL***   88    9    6   12    9    6    9   24   13  

LE100 Priv. SG Enns   22      6    6    4     3    3  
LL100 SK-VÖEST   16         3    6    7  
LL200 LHA Linz   19    6    3    2     2     6   
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    9         3    6   
LL500 HSV Linz    9         3    3    3  
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    2      2       
LS100 SV Schönering   11    3    3    2    3      
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Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 03.Feb.2020 / 13:36 - Seite:   1 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Gesamt   22   19   19   14   13   13   11    9    4    2    2    5 
LHA Linz    6    4    1    2    6    6     2    1      2 
Priv. SG Enns    5    4    4    3    1    2    3    3    1    1     1 
HSV Linz    3    3    2    3     3     1     
SK-VÖEST    3    2    3    1    1     2    2       1 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    1    1    3    3     3      1   
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    1    2    1     1     1      
DSG-Union Pichling    1    1    1           2  
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
SV Schönering     2    6    2    1    2    2    1    2      1 

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Gesamt    9    9    7    3    2    2    1    1     
Priv. SG Enns    3    2    1    1    2        
LHA Linz    2    2    3    1         
SK-VÖEST    2     1       1    1     
SV Schönering    1    2    1    1         
HSV Linz    1    2           
LPSV OÖ ISSF     1    1      1       
DSG-Union Pichling         1       

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Gesamt   31   28   26   17   15   15   12   10    4    2    2    5 
Priv. SG Enns    8    6    5    4    3    2    3    3    1    1     1 
LHA Linz    8    6    4    3    6    6     2    1      2 
SK-VÖEST    5    2    4    1    1     3    3       1 
HSV Linz    4    5    2    3     3     1     
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    2    2    3    3    1    3      1   
SV Schönering    1    4    7    3    1    2    2    1    2      1 
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    1    2    1     1     1      
DSG-Union Pichling    1    1    1      1        2  
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
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BM-Linz 2020 Luftwaffen 
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Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 03.Feb.2020 / 13:29 - Seite:   1 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftgewehr   11    9    9    5    5    5    4    4    2    1    2    4 
Priv. SG Enns    5    3    1    3    1    1    2    3     1     1 
LHA Linz    5    3    1     3    2         2 
DSG-Union Pichling    1    1    1           2  
SV Schönering     2    6    2    1    2    2    1    2      1 
             

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftgewehr    6    6    4    1    1    1       
Priv. SG Enns    3    2    1     1        
LHA Linz    2    2    2          
SV Schönering    1    2    1    1         
DSG-Union Pichling         1       
             

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftgewehr   17   15   13    6    6    6    4    4    2    1    2    4 
Priv. SG Enns    8    5    2    3    2    1    2    3     1     1 
LHA Linz    7    5    3     3    2         2 
SV Schönering    1    4    7    3    1    2    2    1    2      1 
DSG-Union Pichling    1    1    1      1        2  
             

 

 
Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftpistole   11   10   10    9    8    8    7    5    2    1     1 
HSV Linz    3    3    2    3     3     1     
SK-VÖEST    3    2    3    1    1     2    2       1 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    1    1    3    3     3      1   
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    1    2    1     1     1      
LHA Linz    1    1     2    3    4     2    1    
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
Priv. SG Enns     1    3      1    1     1    

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftpistole    3    3    3    2    1    1    1    1     
SK-VÖEST    2     1       1    1     
HSV Linz    1    2           
LPSV OÖ ISSF     1    1      1       
LHA Linz      1    1         
Priv. SG Enns       1    1        

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
Luftpistole   14   13   13   11    9    9    8    6    2    1     1 
SK-VÖEST    5    2    4    1    1     3    3       1 
HSV Linz    4    5    2    3     3     1     
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    2    2    3    3    1    3      1   
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    1    2    1     1     1      
LHA Linz    1    1    1    3    3    4     2    1    
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
Priv. SG Enns     1    3    1    1    1    1     1    
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LG-Senioren 3 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 MAIER August    4 Priv. SG Enns 104,7 104,7 104,4 104,2                         33  418,0 
  2 KALTENBERGER Friedrich    1 Priv. SG Enns 104,1 101,8 104,0 103,8                         32  413,7 
  3 FLATTINGER Adolf    7 Priv. SG Enns 103,5 102,2 103,8 102,6                         29  412,1 
  4 GLEICHWEIT Karl   46 SV Schönering 101,7 102,7 103,5 103,4                         29  411,3 
  5 JANO Mate   60 LHA Linz 102,2 104,0 102,0 101,7                         27  409,9 
  6 FREUDENTHALER Josef   61 LHA Linz 102,2 101,0 103,0 102,6                         28  408,8 
  7 KOCMANN Helmut    5 Priv. SG Enns 101,9 100,8 102,7 101,8                         22  407,2 
  8 Ing.GOLSER Herbert    8 Priv. SG Enns 101,6 101,1 102,9  99,7                         23  405,3 
  9 MAYER Franz   45 SV Schönering 100,9 101,8  99,8 102,0                         23  404,5 
 10 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter    2 Priv. SG Enns 101,6 100,4  99,2 102,1                         22  403,3 
 11 ATZLESBERGER Franz   24 DSG-Union Pichling  99,6  99,7 102,2  98,7                         21  400,2 
 12 WEIS Berta   23 DSG-Union Pichling  97,0  96,2 102,6 101,5                         17  397,3 

   12 Nennungen  397     
 

LG-Senioren 2 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 ARZT Florian   14 Priv. SG Enns  95,2  99,8  92,3  93,7                         10  381,0 
  2 HOHL Franz   25 DSG-Union Pichling  90,2  93,6  89,9  92,7                          8  366,4 
  3 FRAUENHOFER Josef   42 SV Schönering  94,1  94,1  82,8  88,4                          3  359,4 
    3 Nennungen  359     

 

LG-Senioren 1 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 ATZLESBERGER Martin   27 DSG-Union Pichling  97,8  94,3  99,5  99,0                         13  390,6 
  2 SWOBODA Christian   43 SV Schönering  96,8  91,5  97,4  99,2                         12  384,9 
  3 KUBA Thomas   44 SV Schönering  94,9  88,4  94,3  92,4                          5  370,0 
    3 Nennungen  370     
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LG-stehend aufgelegt Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 MAIER August    4 Priv. SG Enns 103,8 101,5 103,8 104,1                         30  413,2 
  2 JANO Mate   60 LHA Linz 101,6 100,6 102,9 103,5                         26  408,6 
  3 LEISCH Willibald   26 DSG-Union Pichling 101,3 101,1 104,4  99,7                         21  406,5 
  4 MIKOLASCH Karl    3 Priv. SG Enns  98,5 101,8 102,5 100,4                         22  403,2 
  5 FLATTINGER Adolf    7 Priv. SG Enns 102,2 100,8  98,0 101,5                         19  402,5 
  6 FRÖSCHL Michael   59 LHA Linz  94,7  94,3  95,9  98,6                         10  383,5 
  7 KOCMANN Helmut    5 Priv. SG Enns  88,2  92,2  95,5  91,5                         10  367,4 
  8 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter    2 Priv. SG Enns  94,9  93,0  84,6  91,3                          3  363,8 
    8 Nennungen  363     

 

LG-Männer Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 Ing.SCHIMBÖCK Harald   10 Priv. SG Enns 100,2 100,5 101,1  99,6 101,1 101,2             28  603,7 
  2 BUCHGEHER Alexander   12 Priv. SG Enns  89,9  93,7  94,5  96,3  97,7  98,4             14  570,5 
  3 ÜBERMASSER Jan   41 SV Schönering  87,4  92,6  90,6  92,8  93,1  95,0              9  551,5 
    3 Nennungen  551     

 

LG-Jungschützen m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 KRAINZ Anja   56 LHA Linz 103,2 104,0  99,1 102,6                         25  408,9 
  2 BAUMGARTNER Marlene   11 Priv. SG Enns  99,7 103,2 101,5  98,7                         22  403,1 
  3 PERNEKER Dominik   39 SV Schönering  96,7  95,5  99,0  96,7                         13  387,9 
  4 GRANTL Tobias Konstantin   19 Priv. SG Enns  95,2  93,4  94,5  94,1                          5  377,2 
  5 PUPETER Michael   38 SV Schönering  96,8  92,8  91,6  94,4                          9  375,6 
  6 REISCHL Michael   40 SV Schönering  84,7  83,7  86,4  81,9                          3  336,7 
    6 Nennungen  336     
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LG-Junioren Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 KOKOLL Peter    9 Priv. SG Enns  97,2  99,2  96,8  98,1  99,6  94,7             18  585,6 

 

LG-Juniorinnen Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 HELM Sarah   57 LHA Linz 102,0  99,7 101,9 102,4 101,1 102,1             31  609,2 
 PANAGOPOULOS Miriam   58 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0              0 DNS 
    2 Nennungen  609     

 

LG-Jugend 2 Weiblich Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 KRAINZ Nadja   55 LHA Linz  99,1 102,0                                      8  201,1 
  2 FRÖSCHL Michelle   54 LHA Linz  97,3  98,2                                      6  195,5 
  3 REITER Katharina   53 LHA Linz  92,0  96,7                                      5  188,7 
    3 Nennungen  188     

 

LG-Jugend 2 männlich Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 REITER Vincent   47 LHA Linz  86,7  92,6                                      4  179,3 
  2 RENDEL Tim   37 SV Schönering  90,6  87,5                                      0  178,1 
  3 SPACHINGER Noah   36 SV Schönering  88,0  86,6                                      2  174,6 
  4 WÖGERBAUER Alexander   35 SV Schönering  89,2  80,6                                      4  169,8 
  5 LOIDL Reinhard   49 LHA Linz  83,9  80,6                                      2  164,5 
  6 SILBERNAGL Alexander   18 Priv. SG Enns  83,0  77,1                                      2  160,1 
  7 BÄCK Constantin   34 SV Schönering  63,8  79,1                                      0  142,9 
  8 LOIBL Daniel   16 Priv. SG Enns  60,8  57,5                                      0  118,3 
  9 FENZL David   33 SV Schönering  57,4  56,8                                      0  114,2 
 BREUER Tobias   48 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  114     
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LG-Jugend 1 männlich Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BREUER Manuel   50 LHA Linz 101,8 102,4                                     12  204,2 
  2 BREUER Florian   51 LHA Linz  97,4  98,5                                      7  195,9 
  3 KREUTZER Friedolin   29 SV Schönering  96,1  97,6                                      8  193,7 
  4 SCHERZINGER Florian   15 Priv. SG Enns  93,8  92,2                                      6  186,0 
  5 LOIDL Alexander   52 LHA Linz  83,8  83,0                                      2  166,8 
  6 RENDEL Paul   31 SV Schönering  77,6  87,6                                      1  165,2 
  7 PRÖLL Andreas   30 SV Schönering  74,3  83,3                                      1  157,6 
  8 SCHMIDAUER Johannes   32 SV Schönering  73,7  72,6                                      0  146,3 
 KAMPENHUBER Moritz   17 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
 FÖDINGER Raphael   28 SV Schönering   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  146     

 

LG-steh.aufgel.beh.Frauen Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 Penz Martina    6 Priv. SG Enns 101,3 100,7  99,6  99,1                         12  400,7 
    1 Nennungen  400     
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LG-Jugend 1 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 
 

283,0 283,9                                        
 

 566,9 
      50 BREUER Manuel 101,8 102,4  204,2 
      51 BREUER Florian  97,4  98,5  195,9 
      52 LOIDL Alexander  83,8  83,0  166,8 

 

  2 
 

SV Schönering 
 

169,8 170,2                                         
 

 340,0 
      28 FÖDINGER Raphael   000   0,0     0 
      29 KREUTZER Friedolin  96,1  97,6  193,7 
      32 SCHMIDAUER Johannes  73,7  72,6  146,3 

 

LG-Jugend 2 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 2 
 

288,4 296,9                                         
 

 585,3 
      53 REITER Katharina  92,0  96,7  188,7 
      54 FRÖSCHL Michelle  97,3  98,2  195,5 
      55 KRAINZ Nadja  99,1 102,0  201,1 

 

  2 
 

SV Schönering 
 

267,8 254,7                                         
 

 522,5 
      35 WÖGERBAUER Alexander  89,2  80,6  169,8 
      36 SPACHINGER Noah  88,0  86,6  174,6 
      37 RENDEL Tim  90,6  87,5  178,1 

 

  3 
 

LHA Linz 1 
 

170,6 173,2                                         
 

 343,8 
      47 REITER Vincent  86,7  92,6  179,3 
      48 BREUER Tobias   000   0,0     0 
      49 LOIDL Reinhard  83,9  80,6  164,5 
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LG-Jungschützen Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SV Schönering 
 

278,2 272,0 277,0 273,0                             
 

1100,2 
      38 PUPETER Michael  96,8  92,8  91,6  94,4  375,6 
      39 PERNEKER Dominik  96,7  95,5  99,0  96,7  387,9 
      40 REISCHL Michael  84,7  83,7  86,4  81,9  336,7 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
 

205,2 203,7 201,0 205,0                            
 

 814,9 
      56 KRAINZ Anja 103,2 104,0  99,1 102,6  408,9 
      57 HELM Sarah 102,0  99,7 101,9 102,4  406,0 
      58 PANAGOPOULOS Miriam   000   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 

 

LG-stehend aufgelegt Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv.SG Enns 1 
 

202,3 203,3 206,3 204,5                            
 

 816,4 
       3 MIKOLASCH Karl  98,5 101,8 102,5 100,4  403,2 
       4 MAIER August 103,8 101,5 103,8 104,1  413,2 
   

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
 

196,3 194,9 198,8 202,1                            
 

 792,1 
      59 FRÖSCHL Michael  94,7  94,3  95,9  98,6  383,5 
      60 JANO Mate 101,6 100,6 102,9 103,5  408,6 
   

 

  3 
 

Priv.SG Enns 2 
 

190,4 193,0 193,5 193,0                            
 

 769,9 
       5 KOCMANN Helmut  88,2  92,2  95,5  91,5  367,4 
       7 FLATTINGER Adolf 102,2 100,8  98,0 101,5  402,5 
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LG-Senioren 3 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv.SG Enns 1 
 

207,6 204,0 207,8 206,4                            
 

 825,8 
       1 KALTENBERGER Friedrich 104,1 101,8 104,0 103,8  413,7 
       7 FLATTINGER Adolf 103,5 102,2 103,8 102,6  412,1 
   

 

  2 
 

Priv.SG Enns 3 
 

206,3 205,8 207,3 203,9                            
 

 823,3 
       4 MAIER August 104,7 104,7 104,4 104,2  418,0 
       8 GOLSER Herbert 101,6 101,1 102,9  99,7  405,3 
   

 

  3 
 

LHA Linz 
 

204,4 205,0 205,0 204,3                            
 

 818,7 
      60 JANO Mate 102,2 104,0 102,0 101,7  409,9 
      61 FREUDENTHALER Josef 102,2 101,0 103,0 102,6  408,8 
   

 

  4 
 

SV Schönering 
 

202,6 204,5 203,3 205,4                            
 

 815,8 
      45 MAYER Franz 100,9 101,8  99,8 102,0  404,5 
      46 GLEICHWEIT Karl 101,7 102,7 103,5 103,4  411,3 
   

 

  5 
 

Priv.SG Enns 2 
 

203,5 201,2 201,9 203,9                            
 

 810,5 
       5 KOCMANN Helmut 101,9 100,8 102,7 101,8  407,2 
       2 TOMENENDAL Günter 101,6 100,4  99,2 102,1  403,3 
   

 

  6 
 

SG Pichling 
 

196,6 195,9 204,8 200,2                            
 

 797,5 
      23 WEIS Berta  97,0  96,2 102,6 101,5  397,3 
      24 ATZLESBERGER Franz  99,6  99,7 102,2  98,7  400,2 
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LG-Team AK+Senioren Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv.SG Enns 1 
 

297,1 302,9 299,4 296,4                            
 

1195,8 
      10 SCHIMBÖCK Harald 100,2 100,5 101,1  99,6  401,4 
      11 BAUMGARTNER Marlene  99,7 103,2 101,5  98,7  403,1 
       9 KOKOLL Peter  97,2  99,2  96,8  98,1  391,3 

 

  2 
 

Priv.SG Enns 2 
 

280,3 286,9 281,3 284,1                            
 

1132,6 
      12 BUCHGEHER Alexander  89,9  93,7  94,5  96,3  374,4 
      14 ARZT Florian  95,2  99,8  92,3  93,7  381,0 
      19 GRANTL Tobias Konstantin  95,2  93,4  94,5  94,1  377,2 

 

  3 
 

SV Schönering 
 

279,1 272,5 282,3 284,4                             
 

1118,3 
      41 ÜBERMASSER Jan  87,4  92,6  90,6  92,8  363,4 
      43 SWOBODA Christian  96,8  91,5  97,4  99,2  384,9 
      44 KUBA Thomas  94,9  88,4  94,3  92,4  370,0 

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

 


